Association of

2

Irish Riding Clubs  ses——

NORTH WEST 2 PHASE LEAGUE
COMBINED OVERALL RESULTS

ADVANCED INTERMEDIATE & ABOVE

1 st
2nd
3 rd
4th
5 th

Stephen Greene
Emily Schneider
John McDaid
Laura Schneider
Sharon McGowan

INTERMEDIATE

1 st
2nd
3 rd
4th
5 th
6th

ADVANCED PRIMARY

1 st
2nd
3 rd
4th
5 th
6th

Rudy Schneider
Damien Gallagher
Nadine Gallagher
Anne Chambers
Dean McLaughlin
Brian Burgess

Liz Potter
Ryan McBride
Erica Robb

Lauren McLaughlin

Brenda Burke
Lynne Thompson

Tirconail
DG

DG

DG
Benbulben

DG
Letterkenny
Letterkenny
Letterkenny
Tirconail
Tirconail

DG

DG
Inishowen
Inishowen
Tirconail
Inishowen

18+11
12+13
10+7
T7+7
7+4

12+10
7+10
6+6
5+4
3+4
1+3

13+13
18+8
16+6
3+18
7+10
8+3

29 points
25
17
14
11

22 points
17

12

9

7

4

26 points
26
22
21
17
11



